
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

#07 

37 

12 

24 

#04 

70 

19 

51 

199 

66 

49 

96 

5 

21 

15 

30 

52 

20 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNS 

Name 

Chris Barry 

Michael Hinkle 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Thomas Kenney 

Chase Johnson 

Kevin O'Day 

David Grimes 

David Thompson 

Leon Zavos 

Mychal Russo 

Alexander Smith 

Andrew Shoemaker 

Ronald Bass 

Christopher Zarzycki 

John Ferreira 

Buddy Conroy 

Martin Gatto 

Thomas Galuardi 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NEP 

MHR 

NNJ 

NNJ 

NER 

MHR 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

495143 

476784 

547008 

446810 

672608 

466571 

435444 

384643 

653333 

677297 

687120 

554817 

283044 

61987_1 

370319 

522578 

539467 

34126 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

0.021 

2.619 

4.316 

6.301 

18.211 

19.448 

26.465 

37.538 

47.980 

51.299 

51.901 

57.480 

57.946 

59.030 

1:17.010 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:22.496 

1:22.968 

1:22.862 

1:23.117 

1:22.995 

1:24.810 

1:24.084 

1:25.026 

1:26.213 

1:26.793 

1:26.700 

1:26.720 

1:27.555 

1:27.706 

1:27.825 

1:26.983 

1:31.903 

Sponsor 

Advantage Mototsport

iRacing / QuixoteRacin

Feeney Brothers Utility

Philly 

O'Day Racing 

Woodworks by Janik/S

DMT Motorsports  Mal

Advantage Motorsport

NimbusDDOS 

www.twothautosport.c

AND/Barrtune Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 2050 Time Final 2120 

Printed: 7/8/2023 9:33:20 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lin Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to NER.org/racelive 

or Email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.021 

Avg. Speed 

73.017 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.496 

Best Speed 

74.185 

Best Lap by 

#07 - Chris Barry 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 2 - FV,FST 

Race 2 #23-R-59581 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 20:34:14 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/8/2023 08:40 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Midnight Madness Regional

Official Contingency Results


